www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Apr-2017
XT02 | Surface Mount Aluminum Extrusion
XT02 is Beulux’s largest standard surface mount extrusion with great  heat dissipation
capabilities. Can be compatible with all Beulux tape lights. It is made of anodized aluminum
and can be cut on site. To be installed without diffusor or with one of the XT diffusor range
XT99-SL, XT99-DL, XT99-CL or XT99-CL35.
Product Detail
Extrusion: XT02

www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Apr-2017
XT02 | Surface Mount Aluminum Extrusion
Ordering Code
Extrusion Lens Tapelight Mounting End Cap
XT02 – SL – L90 IP00 CT27 – MC – EC
XT02 SL - Satined
Lens
DL - Drop Lens
CL - Clear Lens
CL35° - 35° Lens
L90 – 90 lm/ft
L180 – 180 lm/ft
L270 – 270 lm/ft
L400 – 400 lm/ft
L610 – 610 lm/ft
L910 – 910 lm/ft
RGB - Color Changing
TW - Tunable White
IP00
IP66
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
MC – Mounting Clip
AA – Adjustable
Angle
EC – End Cap
ECD – End Cap for
Drop Lens
Technical Information
Output L90 L180 L270 L400 L610 L910 RGB Tunable
White
LEDs/ft 36 36 36 36 36 36 18 72
Lumens/ft @ 4000K 90 180 270 400 610 910 Max 110 460
Consumption (watt/ft) 0.73 1.62 2.5 3.66 5.85 8.78 2.2 4.12
Efficacy @ 4000k (lm/watt) 123 111 108 109 104 104 111
CRI >80 >80 >80 >80 >80 >80 >80
Voltage 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Maximum run length 75’ 47' 35' 30’ 23’ 15' 20’ 30’
Customization increment 2" 2" 2" 2" 2" 2" 4” 2”
Tape Light
Output IP Rating Color Temp
L90 = 90 lumens/ft
L180 = 180 lumens/ft
L270 = 270 lumens/ft
L400 = 400 lumens/ft
L610 = 610 lumens/ft
L910 = 910 lumens/ft
IP00 = Indoor CT27 = 2700k
IP66 = Outdoor CT30 = 3000k
CT40 = 4000k
IP00 = Indoor CT35 = 3500k
RGB = Color Changing
IP00 = Indoor
IP66 = Outdoor
None
TW = Tunable White
IP00 = Indoor
IP66 = Outdoor
CT27-40 = 2700k-4000k
www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Apr-2017
XT02 | Surface Mount Aluminum Extrusion
Power Supply
Model Power IP Input Output Dimension (Inch) LxWxH
TR = Non-Dimming
50 = 50 watt
75 = 75 watt
100 = 100 watt
150 = 150 watt
IP00 88-264V
24V
3.90 X 3.82 X 1.42